BIKANER-II BHIWADI TRANSCO LIMITED

(A 100% wholly owned subsidiary POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED)

(A Government of India Enterprises)

	NOTICE UND	ER THE	ELECT	RANTA KH FRICITY AC	ATURIA COLO CT. 2003 READ V	NY BIKANER VITH THE IN	R-334003	ELEGRAPH	ACT, 1885
Bo	ok No 18						100,000	~ Notice No	875
Book No Name of the Line/Section: Bikaner-II -Bhiwadi 400kV 2xD/c Line (Twin HTLS) Part: Date Date									
Name Madanled Father's Husband's Name Onker Singh									
Name Madanled Father's /Husband's Name Onker Singh Village Youansex Post Office Kayansey Block/Tehsil Rougersh									
District PINCODE 371024 Mobile No 6378 468860									
BIKANER-II BHIWADI TRANSCO LIMITED is constructing Bikaner-II-Bhiwadi 400kV 2xD/c Line (Twin HTLS), which is the Government of India scheme. Notices hereby given that the above-mentioned line shall pass through your property /properties as detailed below. While all possible care will be taken to minimize the damage to standing crop and tree in the right of way (ROW), certain minimum unavoidable damage/felling of crop& trees in ROW may take place during construction of said line. All crop damages/ tree felling shall be compensated as per the assessment of Revenue authority or any other competent authority as may be declared or decided by State Government/District administration.									
Property details:									
Name of the beneficiary: Madoulal Name of the Village: Kayanyar (Owner/Tenant/ sharecropper) Mandal/Tehsil/Circle: Rongarh									ar ah
Father's /husband's name: Oukar & District: Cikar									
rather striusband s maine. The stripe of the									
Survey Plot/ Khasra No.: 45,60,91 Aadhar No. of beneficiary:									
Crop Details: S No. Location/Section Name of the Crop Affected Crop Area (sq. m.) Activity Remark									
) S.	S. No. Location/Section Name			or the Crop	Affected Crop 1			./Erec./Str.	
	83/2 1083/					Contypy Hoxby.			
roo	details:								
Sl. No.	Location/ Section	Name of Tree S		Approx. Age (Yr.)	Girth (Mtr.) (1mtr. above ground level)	Height (In Mtr.)	Nos.	Activity Fdn./Erec. Str.	Remark /
1					Charles and have				THE REAL PROPERTY.
2							10000		
3						No. of the last			
4	TOTAL BELL			The same of the sa			7 3 1 3	The state of the s	
5						* in case more	trees, tab	le with such deta	ails may be annexed
For BIKANER-II BHIWADI TRANSCO LIMITED								NSCO LIMITED	
A	agmin								
-	ature with name)			(Sign	ature of Issuing C	fficial)	19373	(Countersigned	l by Executive) ne/seal

Verified by Concerned revenue official Based on preliminary assessment. However, Compensation shall be paid as per actual crop damaged / no. of tree felled.

Owner/ Beneficiary/Representatives

Name/ seal